
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Name= COOPER KIM;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200407060003
71550

07/06/2004
02:11:00

COOPER KIM NOTARY EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

200007050002
20051

07/05/2000
08:51:44

COOPER KIM NOTARY EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

200807020002
68270

07/02/2008
08:19:16

COOPER KIM NOTARY EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201207020002
31600

07/02/2012
11:58:50

COOPER KIM NOTARY EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201606210002
14610

06/21/2016
03:08:41

COOPER KIM NOTARY EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

202007060002
77820

07/06/2020
12:59:05

COOPER KIM NOTARY EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY


