Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Name= COOPER KIM;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200407060003 71550	07/06/2004 02:11:00	COOPER KIM		NOTARY	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY						
200007050002 20051	07/05/2000 08:51:44	COOPER KIM		NOTARY	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY						
200807020002 68270	07/02/2008 08:19:16	COOPER KIM		NOTARY	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY						
201207020002 31600	07/02/2012 11:58:50	COOPER KIM		NOTARY	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY						
201606210002 14610	06/21/2016 03:08:41	COOPER KIM		NOTARY	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY						
202007060002 77820	07/06/2020 12:59:05	COOPER KIM		NOTARY	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY						